
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(2) BOGDAN STAVREV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

2:04.608 

1:40.409 

1:38.522 

1:37.109 

1:35.916 

1:35.928 

1:35.724 

Diff 

+28.884 

+4.685 

+2.798 

+1.385 

+0.192 

+0.204 

Time of Day 

16:27:38.498 

16:29:18.907 

16:30:57.429 

16:32:34.538 

16:34:10.454 

16:35:46.382 

16:37:22.106 

Printed: 15/05/2021 17:01:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

 

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA: 

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

SERRES RACING CIRCUIT SECOND TRACKDAY 

SATURDAY 

SLOW 5 

Practice started at 16:21:05 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

15/05/2021 16:20 


