



SERRES RACING CIRCUIT SECOND TRACKDAY

Practice started at 16:21:05 Lap			186 km			PAY	SATURE						
Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Lap Tm		15/05/2021 16:20									LOW 5		
1 2:04.608 +28.884 16:27:38.498 2 1:40.409 +4.685 16:29:18.907 3 1:38.522 +2.798 16:30:57.429 4 1:37.109 +1.385 16:32:34.538 5 1:35.916 +0.192 16:34:10.454 6 1:35.928 +0.204 16:35:46.382		-04						Practice started at 16:21:05					
1 2:04.608 +28.884 16:27:38.498 2 1:40.409 +4.685 16:29:18.907 3 1:38.522 +2.798 16:30:57.429 4 1:37.109 +1.385 16:32:34.538 5 1:35.916 +0.192 16:34:10.454 6 1:35.928 +0.204 16:35:46.382	Diff Time of Day	Lap Tm	Lap	Time of Day	Diff	Lap Tm	Lap	Time of Day	Diff	Lap Tm	Lap		
2 1:40.409 +4.685 16:29:18:907 3 1:38.522 +2:798 16:30:57.429 4 1:37.109 +1.385 16:32:34.538 5 1:35.916 +0.192 16:34:10.454 6 1:35.928 +0.204 16:35:46.382										STAVREV) BOGDAN		
3 1:38.522 +2.798 16:30:57.429 4 1:37.109 +1.385 16:32:34.538 5 1:35.916 +0.192 16:34:10.454 6 1:35.928 +0.204 16:35:46.382											1		
4 1:37.109 +1.385 16:32:34.538 5 1:35.916 +0.192 16:34:10.454 6 1:35.928 +0.204 16:35:46.382													
5 1:35.916 +0.192 16:34:10.454 6 1:35.928 +0.204 16:35:46.382													
6 1:35.928 +0.204 16:35:46.382													
7 1:35.724 16:37:22:106									+0.204				

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Printed: 15/05/2021 17:01:51

Race Director

Orbits

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA:

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

www.mylaps.com